
 
 

Attendee List – State EMA Directors in Bold 
 

 
Kelley Adley 
Director of Policy & Strategy 
Firstnet, Built with AT&T 
208 S. Akard Street 
Dallas, TX  75202 
kelley.adley@att.com 
Sponsor 
 
David Andrews 
Director 
IEM 
18603 33rd Pl NE 
Snohomish, WA  98290 
David.Andrews@iem.com 
Sponsor 
 
Molly Bargmann 
Recovery Section Manager 
Nebraska Emergency Management Agency 
2433 NW 24th St. 
Lincoln, NE  68524 
molly.bargmann@nebraska.gov 
 
Scott Bass 
Deputy Director, Response and Recovery 
Arkansas Division of Emergency Management 
Camp Joseph T. Robinson, Bldg. 9501 
North Little Rock, AR  72199 
scott.bass@adem.arkansas.gov 
 
Richard Beeny 
Chief Executive Officer 
Life Science Logistics 
2600 Regent Blvd 
DFW Airport, TX  75261 
rbeeny@lslog.com 
Sponsor 
 
John Benson 
Acting Director/Chief of Staff 
Iowa Homeland Security and Emergency Management 
7900 Hickman Road, Suite 500 
Windsor Heights, IA  50265 
john.benson@iowa.gov 
 
 
 

 
Brenda Bergeron 
Legal Counsel 
Connecticut Division of Emergency Management & 
Homeland Security 
1111 Country Club Road, 3rd Floor 
Middletown, CT  6457 
Brenda.Bergeron@ct.gov 
 
Erica Bornemann 
Director 
Vermont Emergency Management 
45 State Drive 
Waterbury, VT  05671 
erica.bornemann@vermont.gov 
 
Curtis Brown 
State Coordinator 
Virginia Department of Emergency Management 
9711 Farrar Court, Suite 200 
North Chesterfield, VA  23236 
curtis.brown@vdem.virginia.gov 
 
Delila Bruno 
Administrator 
Montana Disaster and Emergency Services 
1956 MT Majo Street 
PO Box 4789 
Fort Harrison, MT  59636 
dbruno@mt.gov 
 
Lynn Budd 
Director 
Wyoming Office of Homeland Security 
5500 Bishop Blvd. 
Cheyenne, WY  82002 
lynn.budd@wyo.gov 
 
Anne Cabrera 
Disaster and Resilience Director 
SWCA Environmental Consultants 
295 Interlocken Blvd, #300 
Broomfield, CO  80021 
Anne.Cabrera@swca.com 
 
 
 
 

mailto:john.benson@iowa.gov


Alyssa Carrier 
Founder/CEO 
AC Disaster Consulting 
8355 S ESTES Street 
Littleton, TX  80128 
acarrier@acdisaster.com 
Sponsor 
 
Bethany Cason 
Attorney 
Arkansas Division of Emergency Management 
ADEM, Bldg 9501, Camp Robinson 
N Little Rock, AR  72199 
bethany.cason@adem.arkansas.gov 
 
Carlos Castillo 
Chief Development Officer 
Tidal Basin 
716 Navarre Avenue 
Coral Gables, FL  33134 
ccastillo@tidalbasin.rphc.com 
Sponsor 
 
Joe Chapman 
Vice President 
AECOM 
6000 Fairview Road, Suite 200 
Charlotte, NC  28210 
Joe.Chapman@aecom.com 
Sponsor 
 
Donny Christensen 
Recovery Section Manager 
Nebraska Emergency Management Agency 
2433 NW 24th Street 
Lincoln, NE  68524 
donny.christensen@nebraska.gov 
 
Allen Clark 
Director 
Arizona Department of Emergency & Military Affairs 
5636 E. McDowell Road, Bldg. M5101 
Phoenix, AZ   
allen.clark@azdema.gov 
 
Michael Coen, Jr. 
Chief of Staff 
FEMA 
500 C Street, SW 
Washington, DC  20472 
michael.coenjr@fema.dhs.gov 
 
Deanne Criswell 
Administrator 
Federal Emergency Management Agency 
500 C Street, SW 
Washington, DC  20472 
deanne.criswell@fema.dhs.gov 
 
 

Christina Crue 
Senior Manager 
Deloitte 
1919 N Lynn Street, Suite 1500 
Arlington, VA   
ccrue@deloitte.com 
Sponsor 
 
Paul Dean 
Senior Project Manager 
Technology Solutions Market Segment 
Dewberry 
8401 Arlington Boulevard 
Fairfax, VA 22031-4619 
pdean@dewberry.com 
Sponsor 
 
Christopher DeMaise 
Recovery Bureau Chief 
New Jersey Office of Emergency Management 
NJSP HQ 2 Schwarzkopf Drive 
West Trenton, NJ  8628 
christopher.demaise@njsp.org 
 
Trevor Denney 
Regional Field Manager 
Colorado Division of Homeland Security and 
Emergency Management 
9195 East Mineral Ave Suite 200 
Centennial, CO  80112 
trevor.denney@state.co.us 
 
Mieko Doi 
Lead Channel Manager 
Firstnet, Built with AT&T 
7900 Xerxes Ave S 
Bloomington, MN  55431 
sd5341@att.com 
Sponsor 
 
Michael Dossett 
Director 
Kentucky Emergency Management 
100 Minuteman Parkway, Room 106 
Boone National Guard Center 
Frankfort, KY  40601 
michael.e.dossett@ky.gov 
 
Robert Ezelle 
Director 
Washington Emergency Management Division 
20 Aviation Drive 
Building 20, MS: TA-20 
Camp Murray, WA 98430 
robert.ezelle@mil.wa.gov 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Bryan Fisher 
Acting Director 
Alaska Division of Homeland Security and Emergency 
Management 
PO Box 5750 
Joint Base Elemendorf Richardson, AK  99505 
bfisher@alaska.gov 
 
David Fogerson 
Director 
State of Nevada Division of Emergency 
Management/Homeland Security 
2478 Fairview Drive 
Carson City, NV  89701 
dfogerson@dps.state.nv.us 
 
Jake Ganieany 
Deputy Director, Response, Mitigation & Recovery 
Bureau Chief 
Montana Disaster Emergency Services 
1956 Mt Majo Street 
Fort Harrison, MT  59636 
jake.ganieany@mt.gov 
 
A.J. Gary 
Director and State HSA 
Arkansas Division of Emergency Management 
Camp Joseph T. Robinson, Building 9501 
North Little Rock, AR  0 
AJ.Gary@adem.arkansas.gov 
 
Roland Gunn 
Universal Storage Containers LLC 
146 Old Kings Hwy. 
New Canaan, CT  6840 
roland.gunn1@gmail.com 
Sponsor  
 
Kevin Guthrie 
Director 
Florida Division of Emergency Management 
2555 Shumard Oak Blvd 
Tallahassee, FL  32399 
kevin.guthrie@em.myflorida.com 
 
Kris Hamlet 
Director 
Utah Division of Emergency Management 
1110 State Office Building 
Salt Lake City, UT  84114 
krishamlet@utah.gov 
 
Craig Hanrahan 
Field Services Administrator 
Tennessee Emergency Management Agency 
3041 Sidco Drive 
Nashville, TN  37204 
Craig.Hanrahan@tn.gov 
 

 
Jay Harper 
Vice President 
Dewberry 
8401 Arlington Blvd. 
Arlington, VA  22031 
jharper@dewberry.com 
Sponsor 
 
Jennifer Harper 
Director 
New Hampshire Department of Safety, Division of 
Homeland Security & Emergency Management 
33 Hazen Drive 
Concord, NH  3305 
jennifer.l.harper@dos.nh.gov 
 
Alex Haseley 
Principal 
Deloitte LLP 
1919 N Lynn Street 
Arlington, VA  22209 
ahaseley@deloitte.com 
Sponsor 
 
Brian Hastings 
Director 
Alabama Emergency Management Agency 
5898 County Road 41, PO Box 2160 
Clanton, AL  35046 
brian.hastings@ema.alabama.gov 
 
Louis Hougaard 
Policy Advisor 
State of Idaho 
4040 Guard Street 
Boise, ID  83705 
louis.hougaard@gov.idaho.gov 
 
Steven Hynes 
Deputy Director 
Florida Division Of Emergency Management 
2555 Shumard Oak Blvd 
Tallahassee, FL  32399 
Steven.Hynes@em.myflorida.com 
 
Jonathan Jenkins 
Chief of Operations 
AC Disaster Consulting, LLC 
4320 N Parkway Ave 
Scottsdale, AZ  85251 
jjenkins@acdisaster.com 
Sponsor 
 
George Johnson 
Universal Storage Containers 
146 Old Kings Hwy. 
New Canaan, CT  6840 
george.johnson@universalstoragecontainers.com 
Sponsor 



 
James Joseph 
Vice President, Response 
Tidal Basin Group 
675 N. Washington Street, Suite 400 
Alexandria, VA  22314 
jkjoseph@tidalbasin.rphc.com 
Sponsor 
 
Daniel Kaniewski 
Managing Director, Public Sector 
Marsh McLennan 
1050 Connecticut Ave NW, 7th floor 
Washington, DC  20036 
Daniel.Kaniewski@mmc.com 
Sponsor 
 
Joe Kelly 
Director  
Minnesota Division of Homeland Security & Emergency 
Management 
445 Minnesota Street, Suite 223 
St. Paul, MN  55101 
joseph.kelly@state.mn.us 
 
Madison Kitchen 
Special Projects Coordinator 
Florida Division of Emergency Mangement 
2555 Shumard Oak Blvd 
Tallahassee, FL  32399 
madison.kitchen@em.myflorida.com 
 
Samantha Ladich 
Senior Deputy Attorney General 
Nevada Division of Emergency 
Management/Homeland Security 
2478 Fairview Drive 
Carson City, NV  89701 
sladich@dps.state.nv.us 
 
Joe Legee 
Deputy Director 
Maine Emergency Management Agency 
45 Commerce Drive, Suite 2 
Augusta, ME  4333 
joe.legee@maine.gov 
 
G.E. McCabe 
Director 
West Virginia Division of Homeland Security & 
Emergency Management 
2403 Fairlawn Avenue 
Dunbar, WV  25064 
ge.mccabe@wv.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Stacey McClain 
Washington Eergency Management Division 
TA-20 Avaiation drive 
Camp Murray, WA  98430 
stacey.mcclain@mil.wa.gov 
 
Sima Merick 
Director 
Ohio Emergency Management Agency 
2855 W. Dublin-Granville Road 
Columbus, OH  0 
smerick@dps.ohio.gov 
 
Justin Messner 
Disaster Recovery Chief 
North Dakota Emergency Service 
PO Box 5511 
Bismarck, ND  58506 
ascholl@nd.gov 
 
Luke Meyers 
Administrator 
Hawaii Emergency Management Agency 
3949 Diamond Head Road 
Honolulu, HI  96816 
luke.p.meyers@hawaii.gov 
 
Sarah Montell 
Director 
Federal Emergency Management Agency 
500 C Street, SW 
Washington, DC  20472 
sarah.montell@fema.dhs.gov 
 
Jerry Mullins 
Preparedness Grants Branch Chief  
Ohio Emergency Management Agency 
2855 W. Dublin-Granville Road 
Columbus, OH  43235 
jmmullins@dps.ohio.gov 
 
Juan Nieves 
Program Manager 
Emergency Management Partners. LLC 
1730 GALES ST NE 
Washington, DC  20002 
juan@em-partners.com 
Sponsor 
 
George Nykun 
Deputy Director 
Wyoming Homeland Security 
5500 Bishop Blvd. 
Cheyenne, WY  82012 
george.nykun@wyo.gov 
 
 
 
 



 
Bianca Ortiz-Wertheim 
Director 
New Mexico Department of Homeland Security  
& Emergency Management 
13 Bataan Blvd 
PO Box 27111 
Santa Fe, NM  87502 
Bianca.ortiz-wertheim@state.nm.us 
 
Kyle Overly 
Director, Disaster Risk Reduction 
Maryland Emergency Management Agency 
5401 Rue St Lo Drive 
Reisterstown, MD  21136 
kyle.overly@maryland.gov 
 
David (Randy) Padfield 
Director 
Pennsylvania Emergency Management Agency 
1310 Elmerton Avenue 
Harrisburg, PA  17110 
dpadfield@pa.gov 
 
Andrew Phelps 
Director 
Oregon Office of Emergency Management 
PO Box 14370 
Salem, OR  97309 
andrew.phelps@state.or.us 
 
Denise Popish 
Program Manager 
Colorado Office of Emergency Management 
9195 EAST MINERAL AVE, SUITE 200 
Centennial, CO  80112 
denise.popish@state.co.us 
 
Scott Poulton 
EM Section Commander 
New Jersey Office of Emergency Management 
PO Box 7068 
West Trenton, NJ  8628 
scott.poulton@njsp.org 
 
Darlene Quihuis 
Assistant Director 
Arizona Department of Emergency and Military Affairs 
5636 E. McDowell Road 
Bldg M5101 
Phoenix, AZ  85008 
darlene.quihuis@azdema.gov 
 
Tom Rankin 
President 
TF Rankin & Associates, Inc. 
811 Ashebrok Park Rd 
Dallas, NC  28034 
tom@disasterresponse.com 
Sponsor 

 
Nancy Rankin 
Vice President/CFO 
TF Rankin and Associates, Inc. 
Dallas, NC  28034 
nancy@disasterresponse.com 
Sponsor 
 
Andy Read 
Vice President, Public Sector  
Marsh McLennen 
1050 Connecticut Ave NW 
Washington, DC  20036 
Andy.Read@guycarp.com 
Sponsor 
 
Jim Remillard 
Director 
Missouri Emergency Management Agency 
2302 Militia Dr. 
Jefferson City, MO  65101 
James.remillard@sema.dps.mo.gov 
 
Brad Richy 
Director 
Idaho Office of Emergency Management 
4040 W. Guard Street 
Building 600 
Boise, ID  83705 
brichy@imd.idaho.gov 
 
Chris Rodriguez 
Director 
District of Columbia Homeland Security and Emergency 
Management Agency 
2720 Martin Luther King Jr. Avenue, SE 
2nd Floor 
Washington, DC  20032 
chris.rodriguez@dc.gov 
 
Ben Roeber 
Branch Chief 
Idaho Office of Emergency Management 
4040 w. guard St 
Bldg 600 
Boise, ID  83705 
broeber@imd.idaho.gov 
 
Jordanna Rubin 
Vice President, Resilience & Disaster Recovery 
AECOM 
401 W A Street 
San Diego, CA  92101 
jordanna.rubin@aecom.com 
Sponsor 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Michael Russell 
Chief of Operations 
South Carolina Emergency Management Division 
2779 Fish Hatchery Road 
West Columbia, SC  0 
Mrussell@emd.sc.gov 
 
AJ Schall 
Director 
Delaware Emergency Management Agency 
165 Brick Store Landing Road 
Smyrna, DE  19977 
a.j.schall@delaware.gov 
 
Cody Schulz 
Director 
North Dakota Department of Emergency Services 
Fraine Barracks Road, Building 35 
PO Box 5511 
Bismarck, ND  58506 
cjschulz@nd.gov 
 
Greg Shanks 
Fiscal Branch Manager 
Kentucky Division of Emergency Management 
100 Minuteman Parkway 
Frankfort, KY  40601 
greg.shanks.nfg@mail.mil 
 
Patrick Sheehan 
Director 
Tennessee Emergency Management Agency 
3041 Sidco Drive 
Nashville, TN  37204 
Patrick.Sheehan@tn.gov 
 
Steven Solomon 
Vice Chairman 
Life Science Logistics LLC 
2600 Regent Blvd 
DFW Airport, TX  75261 
ssolomon@lslog.com 
Sponsor 
 
Michael Sprayberry 
Director 
North Carolina Division of Emergency Management 
1636 Gold Star Drive 
4236 Mail Service Center 
Raleigh, NC  27607 
Mike.Sprayberry@ncdps.gov 
 
Chris Stallings 
Director 
Georgia Emergency Management Agency and 
Homeland Security 
PO Box 18055 
Atlanta, GA  30316 
james.stallings@gema.ga.gov 

 
Kim Stenson 
Director 
South Carolina Emergency Management Division 
2779 Fish Hatchery Road 
West Columbia, SC  29172 
kstenson@emd.sc.gov 
 
Russell Strickland 
Executive Director 
Maryland Emergency Management Agency 
5401 Rue Saint Lo Drive 
Reisterstown, MD  21136 
russell.strickland@maryland.gov 
 
Cody Stropki 
Rockies Region Disaster and Resilience Director 
SWCA Environmental Consultants 
2 Snowcap Ct 
Cedar Crest, NM  87008 
cstropki@swca.com 
Sponsor  
 
Capt. Kevin Sweeney 
Deputy State Director 
Michigan State Police, Emergency Management  
& Homeland Security 
PO Box 30634 
Lansing, MI  48909 
sweeneyk@michigan.gov 
 
JaLeesa Tate 
State Hazard Mitigation Officer/Branch Manager 
Maryland Emergency Management Agency 
5401 Rue Saint Lo Drive 
Reisterstown, MD  21136 
jaleesa.tate@maryland.gov 
 
Mark Thompson 
State Hazard Mitigation Officer 
Colorado Division of Homeland Security and 
Emergency Management 
9195 E. Mineral Avenue 
Centennial, CO 80112   
mark.thompson@state.co.us 
 
Casey Tingle 
Deputy Director 
Louisiana Governor's Office of Homeland Security & 
Emergency Preparedness 
7667 Independence Blvd. 
Baton Rouge, LA  70806 
casey.tingle@la.gov 
 
Tina Titze 
Director 
South Dakota Office of Emergency Management 
221 S Central Ave 
Pierre, SD  57501 
tina.titze@state.sd.us 



 
Shandi Treloar 
Principal 
EM Partners 
18427 Rim Rock Circle 
Leesburg, VA  20176 
shandi@em-partners.com 
Sponsor 
 
Tiffany Vedder 
Public Assistance Officer 
Michigan State Police 
7150 Harris Drive 
Dimondale, MI  48821 
veddert@michigan.gov 
 
Sharon Wallace 
Operations Unit Manager 
Washington Emergency Management Division 
20 Aviation Drive, MS TA-20 
Camp Murray, WA  98430 
sharon.wallace@mil.wa.gov 
 
James Waskom 
Director 
Governor's Office of Homeland Security & Emergency 
Preparedness 
7667 Independence Blvd 
Baton Rouge, LA  70806 
james.waskom@la.gov 
 
Darrell Williams 
Administrator 
Wisconsin Division of Emergency Management 
2400 Wright Street 
P.O. Box 7865 
Madison, WI  53704 
darrell.williams@wisconsin.gov 
 
Mike Willis 
Director 
Colorado Office of Emergency Management 
9195 E. Mineral Avenue, Suite 200 
Centennial, CO  80112 
mike.willis@state.co.us 
 
Lawrence Wise 
Operations Chief 
Arizona Department of Emergency and Military Affairs 
5636 E. McDowell Road 
Bldg M5103 
Phoenix, AZ  85008 
lawrence.wise@azdema.gov 
 
Glen Woodbury 
Director  
Naval Postgraduate School 
700 Dyer Road, Building 245 - #371 
Monterey, CA  93943 
glwoodbu@nps.edu 

 
Elizabeth Zimmerman 
Senior Executive Advisor  
IEM 
7800 E. Lincoln Drive #1037 
Scottsdale, AZ  85250 
Elizabeth@zimmermanLLC.com 
Sponsor 
 
NEMA Staff 
Trina Sheets, Executive Director 
tsheets@csg.org 
 
Matt Cowles, Deputy Director 
mcowles@csg.org 
 
Karen Langdon, Meeting and Marketing Coordinator 
klangdon@csg.org  
 
Jessica Byrski, Sr. Policy Analyst 
jbyrski@csg.org 
 
Lauren Goodwillie, Policy Analyst 
lgoodwillie@csg.org 
 
Paul Hogue, EMAC Training and Exercise Manager 
phogue@csg.org 
 

mailto:tsheets@csg.org
mailto:mcowles@csg.org
mailto:klangdon@csg.org
mailto:jbyrski@csg.org
mailto:lgoodwillie@csg.org
mailto:phogue@csg.org

